

Complaint Case No.641C of 2024(CIS Reg. no. 641/24)

CNR No. : WBHW04-003525-2024

Order dated: 18/10/25

Today is fixed for appearance.

None appear today.

Issue notice to complainant.

Fix 13.03.2026 for appearance.

BC II to comply.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)